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2023/2024 Program Year Calendar 
 

Administration, Early Intervention & Service Coordination 
 

 

When 
 

Reason 
 

Explanation 
 
JULY, 2023 
 Tues., July 4 

 
 
Independence Day Celebrated 

 
 

Closed 
 

 
AUGUST 
  

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
SEPTEMBER 
 Mon., Sept. 4 

 
 
Labor Day 

 
 

Closed 
 

 
OCTOBER 
 

 
 

 
  

 

 
NOVEMBER 
 Fri., Nov. 10 
 Thurs., Nov. 23 
 Fri., Nov. 24 

 
 
Veterans’ Day Observance 
Thanksgiving Day 
Thanksgiving Recess 

 
 

Closed 
Closed 
Closed 

 
DECEMBER 
 Mon., Dec. 25 
           Dec. 26,27,28,29 

 
 
Christmas Day  
Offices Open with Remote 
Access/ Work* 

 
 

Closed 
Open 

 
JANUARY, 2024 
      Mon., Jan. 1 
 Mon., Jan. 15 

 
 
New Year’s Day  
Martin Luther King Day 

 
  

Closed 
Closed 

 
FEBRUARY 
 Mon., Feb. 19 

 
 
Presidents’ Day 

 
 

Closed 
 

 
MARCH 
   

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
APRIL   
 

 
 

 
 

 
MAY 
 Mon., May 27 

 
 
Memorial Day Celebrated 

 
 

Closed 
 

 
JUNE 
      Wed., June 19 

 
 
Juneteenth Day Observance 

  
 

Closed 
 

 

* Administration/Service Coordination Offices - Open with Remote Access/Work 
 
  


